14
Model XT36C
Vishay Dale
Document Number 35010
Revision 18-Jan-00
Microprocessor Crystals
Surface Mount 10.0MHz to 64.0MHz

0.095 [2.4]
0.256 [6.6]
HOW TO ORDER
FREQUENCY MODE OF ESR MAX.
RANGE (MHz) VIBRATION (Ohms)
10.0 - 11.9 “AT” Fundamental 120
12.0 - 19.9 “AT” Fundamental 80
20.0 - 40.0 “AT” Fundamental 60
40.1 - 64.0 3rd Overtone 120
XT36C
MODEL
24M
FREQUENCYLOAD
Blank = Series
12 =12pF
16 = 16pF
20 = 20pF
32 = 32pF